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Questions

If Ais skew Hermitian Matrix then which of the following is not skew Hermitian matrix

Sin 270° =

Question Image
Question Image

Question Image

An unbiased die is thrown. Then the probability of getting a prime is

Question Image

If x-2 and x-1 both are factors of x3-3x3+2x-4p, then P must equal to

The polar form of complex number x# |y =

The series obtained by adding the terms of a geometric sequence is called

For f(x) = X2, what is the value of f(a) +f (-a) in terms of a?

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

1.4142135... is

The projections of a line segment on x, y, zaxes are 12, 4, 3. The length and the direction
cosines of the line segment are

If f(x) = x2then f(0) is

Question Image

Question Image

Answers Choice
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Undefined

1/2
2/3
3/4
None of these

1
2
0
-2

r&nbsp;cos 6+ r sin&nbsp;6
r cos B+ is sin&nbsp;6

cos 6+ r sin&nbsp;0

i cos 6+ i sin&nbsp;0

Infinite series
Arithmetic series
Geometric series
Harmonic series

3a2
2a2
2a

-7a

-2
1
4

.sinx+c
.-sinx+c

cos x+c

.-Cos x+cC

. A natural number

A rational number
A prime number
An irrational number

0
1

2
none of these

None of these
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